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1 1
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Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
2 AR (EUR) 2
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
3 AR (AFR) 3
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
4 AR (ASR) 4
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
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Attempt 4
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Attempt 6
5 5
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
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- 6
Attempt 1

Attempt 2
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Women's Javelin F56, F57 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 1 - 16:05:00

SDMS

39210

23.22

22.64

22.83

21.47

23.50

22.44

27139

15.18

15.19

15.68

16.05

15.76

14.99

23502

13.29

X

12.84

13.60

14.34

13.82

36479

X

11.68

X

12.28

11.85

13.09

44606

10.78

10.64

10.61

11.14

11.63

11.56

58838

DNS

DNS

First Name

Ugochi Constance
969
946
954
893
980
938

Miroslava
477
478
518
547
524
462

Mariam

324

289
348
408
366

Bich van

205

247
217
308
Nadha
149
141
139
170
202
197

Sadika Sikandarbhai

Last Name

Alam

Obrova

Coulibaly

Truong

Alhumaydani

Mir

’ MONOPRIX

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Next
Step

NPC Weight

NGR  3.000 kg

CZE 3.000 kg

MLI 3.000 kg

VIE  3.000 kg

KSA 3.000 kg

IND 3.000 kg

(©

TUNISIAN

Class

F57

F56

F56

F56

F56

F57

World Para

hletics

Performance

23.50

16.05

14.34

13.09

11.63

NM

World Parg
\/_\ﬂletlcs

WPA Points

980

547

408

308

202
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Rank Order SDMS First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight Class Performance WPA Points
Attempt 3 DNS
Attempt 4 DNS
Attempt 5 DNS

Attempt 6 DNS
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